

ARC

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1
#05-18, Singapore 757700
Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278
E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2008-098
DATE : 8-Aug-2020
POLICY NO. : P10124736R01
VEHICLE REG. NO. : SKZ6102H
VEHICLE MAKE : BMW 116D-1.5 D 5DR HATCH

TO Motor Claim Department
AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED
190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01,
Singapore Shopping Centre, Singapore 239924
Tel: 6221 2199 Fax: 67250853

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SPARE PARTS				
1	Acoustic (Engine) Cover BN	1	\$ 169.49	\$ 169.49
2	Intake Manifold with Flap Control BN	1	\$ 1,151.15	\$ 1,151.15
3	Basic DDE Control Unit BN <i>BN</i>	1	\$ 2,399.99	\$ 2,399.99
4	Wiring Harness Engine Glow Module BN	1	\$ 153.70	\$ 153.70
5	Wiring Harness Engine Injector Module BN	1	\$ 537.86	\$ 537.86
6	Wiring Harness Engine Gearbox Module BN	1	\$ 537.86	\$ 537.86
7	Mechanical Belt Tensioner BN	1	\$ 172.75	\$ 172.75
8	Ribbed V-Belt BN	1	\$ 37.10	\$ 37.10
9	Charging Alternator BN	1	\$ 1,099.61	\$ 1,099.61
10	A/C Compressor BN	1	\$ 2,245.76	\$ 2,245.76
11	Part Cost Plus 10%			\$ 850.53
Total Spare Parts				\$ 9,355.80
SPECIAL NETT				
Total Special Nett				\$ -
LABOUR				
12	REMOVE, REFIT ENGINE TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
13	REMOVE, REFIT ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
14	RESET, DIAGNOSTIC AND REPROGRAM BMW FAULT MEMORIES	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
15	SPECIALIZED CHECK AND RECTIFY BMW ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
Total Labour				\$ 2,000.00
Amount Before Excess				\$ 11,355.80
Add GST @ 7%				794.91
Total Amount Payable				\$ 12,150.70

Estimate prepared by: Raymond Tan

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

Sum Pin (Ltk)

OR

Rev.

Trans - ?

Repair dy - 5 dys.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplemental item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

Supplementary Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1
#05-18, Singapore 757700
Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278
E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2008-098 (SUP)
DATE : 31-Aug-2020
POLICY NO. : P10124736R01
VEHICLE REG. NO. : SKZ6102H
VEHICLE MAKE : BMW 116D-1.5 D 5DR HATCH

TO Motor Claim Department
AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED
190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01,
Singapore Shopping Centre, Singapore 239924
Tel: 6221 2199 Fax: 67250853

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SPARE PARTS				
1	Acoustic (Engine) Cover (Insulator) / BR	1	\$ 115.01	\$ 115.01
2	Preheating Control Unit / BR	1	\$ 177.81	\$ 177.81
3	Vacuum (Electric) Valve Solenoid (8570591) / BR	2	\$ 73.00	\$ 146.00
4	Vacuum Hose (BLACK) / NEC	2	\$ 30.69	\$ 61.38
5	Vacuum Hose (RED) / NEC	1	\$ 31.84	\$ 31.84
6	Gasket Ring (D:11mm) for Compressor-Condenser / Acyl 7 / NEC	1	\$ 10.46	\$ 10.46
7	Gasket Ring (D:17mm) for Compressor-Condenser	1	\$ 10.92	\$ 10.92
8	Gasket Set for Oil Filter Housing / NEC	1	\$ 51.26	\$ 51.26
9	Diesel Dip Stick / BR	1	\$ 36.36	\$ 36.36
10	Cylinder Head Pipe / cadmy pipe / BR	1	\$ 110.76	\$ 110.76
11	EGR Temperture Sensor / BR	1	\$ 103.88	\$ 103.88
12	Boosting Pressure Sensor / BR	1	\$ 110.38	\$ 110.38
13	Part Cost Plus 10%			\$ 96.61
Total Spare Parts				\$ 1,062.67
SPECIAL NETT				
14	BMW Engine Oil / Nec	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
15	BMW Coolant / Nec	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
Total Special Nett				\$ 120.00
LABOUR				
16	Remove, Refit A/C Condenser, Radiator & Refill A/C Gas / Nec	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Total Labour				\$ 100.00
Amount Before Excess				\$ 1,282.67
Add GST @ 7%				89.79
Total Amount Payable				\$ 1,372.45

Estimate prepared by: Raymond Tan

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

Supplementary Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1
#05-18, Singapore 757700
Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278
E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2008-098 (SUP1)
DATE : 20-Nov-2020
POLICY NO. : P10124736R01
VEHICLE REG. NO. : SKZ6102H
VEHICLE MAKE : BMW 116D-1.5 D 5DR HATCH

TO Motor Claim Department
AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED
190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01,
Singapore Shopping Centre, Singapore 239924
Tel: 6221 2199 Fax: 67250853

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SPARE PARTS				
1	Fuel Feed Line <i>short</i>	1	\$ 236.74	\$ 236.74
2	Oxygen Sensor <i>short</i>	1	\$ 529.53	\$ 529.53
3	Starter Motor <i>short</i>	1	\$ 910.06	\$ 910.06
4	Part Cost Plus 10%			\$ 167.63
Total Spare Parts				\$ 1,843.96
SPECIAL NETT				
5	Renewing Front Engine Acoustic Cover <i>IN/EC</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
Total Special Nett				\$ 75.00
LABOUR				
6	Remove, Install / Replace Fuel Supply Line	1	\$ 687.50	\$ 687.50
7	Remove, Install / Replace Oxygen Monitor Sensor	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	Remove, Install / Replace Starter Motor	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
Total Labour				\$ 862.50
Amount Before Excess				\$ 2,781.46
Add GST @ 7%				194.70
Total Amount Payable				\$ 2,976.17

Estimate prepared by: Raymond Tan

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

Total Labour	\$ 862.50
Amount Before Excess	\$ 2,781.46
Add GST @ 7%	194.70
Total Amount Payable	\$ 2,976.17

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

4,909.91
supp1 - 954.67
supp2 - 1,676.33
7,545.91
377.30
7,923,211
2 - 1,450
2 - 220
2 - 937.50
10,530.71

PIP
\$ 10,530.71
5 days

Estimate: \$15420.05

Automobiles Pte Ltd

any Reg No: 201908617D
Reg No: 201908617D
Urban Gardens Crescent, Singapore 608927
Tel: +65 65667668 Fax: +65 65659098



CASH SALE INVOICE

Account No. C0002

Invoice Name & Address:

Automotive Repair Centre Pte. Ltd.
38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1,
#05-18
Singapore 757700
Attn: Raymond Tan
SKZ6102H / 538422

Customer Name & Address:

Mr Andjar Asmoro / Mr David
55 Jalan Bunga Rampai
18-09

538422

Email: dxa_id@yahoo.com.sg

Inv. Printed By: VIC Service Advisor: Vikneswaran Naidu

W.I.P. No.	Job No.	Document No.	Appointment Type	Invoice Date	Time	Page
W 17370	31598	35003301	BK	20/11/2020	17:18	1
Reg No.	Chassis No.	Model	Reg Date	Date In	Mileage	
SKZ6102H	5C07041	1' F20 5 doors 116d	28/01/2016	09/11/2020	126881	
Job Description						
Electrical work						

No	Code	Description of Goods / Services	Con %	Qty	Unit Price	Unit	Disc %	Net Total
1	6100006	Vehicle diagnosis - carrying out the ABL		12.00	12.50		0.00	150.00
2	B61.13.1.372.527	Medium Fuse 20 Amp		1.00	1.50 EACH		5.00	1.43
Menu Subtotal:								151.43
3	1353532	Removing and installing or replacing fuel supply line		55.00	12.50		0.00	687.50 (L)
4	B13.53.8.514.092	Fuel feed line		1.00	249.20 EACH		5.00	236.74 (P)
Menu Subtotal:								924.24
5	B51.47.1.911.992	Expanding rivet (d =		3.00	1.10 EACH		5.00	3.14
6	B11.14.8.580.379	Spacer bolt (M8X12		1.00	7.25 EACH		5.00	6.89
7	B11.14.8.576.915	Holder, cover		1.00	31.25 EACH		5.00	29.69

V	Rate	Service/Goods	GST

Customer's Signature

Authorized Signature

BIS Automobiles Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 201908617D
GST Reg No: 201908617D
30 Teban Gardens Crescent, Singapore 608927
Tel: +65 65687668 Fax: +65 65659098



CASH SALE INVOICE

Account No. C0002

Invoice Name & Address:

Automotive Repair Centre Pte. Ltd.
38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1,
#05-18
Singapore 757700
Attn: Raymond Tan
SKZ6102H / 538422

Customer Name & Address:

Mr Andjar Asmoro / Mr David
55 Jalan Bunga Rampai
18-09

538422

Email: dxa_id@yahoo.com.sg

Inv. Printed By: VIC Service Advisor: Vikneswaran Naidu

W.I.P. No.	Job No.	Document No.	Appointment Type	Invoice Date	Time	Page
W 17370	31598	35003301	BK	20/11/2020	17:18	2
Reg No.	Chassis No.	Model	Reg Date	Date In	Mileage	
SKZ6102H	5C07041	1' F20 5 doors 116d	28/01/2016	09/11/2020	126881	
Job Description						
Electrical work						

No	Code	Description of Goods / Services	Con %	Qty.	Unit Price	Unit	Disc %	Net Total
8	B34.11.6.868.785	Hex Bolt (M6X12-10.9)		1.00	1.45	EACH	5.00	1.38
Menu Subtotal:								41.10
9	1114290	Renewing front engine acoustic cover		6.00	12.50		0.00	75.00 (S/N)
Menu Subtotal:								75.00
10	1241020	Removing and installing/replacing starter motor		10.00	12.50		0.00	125.00 (L)
11	B12.41.8.572.919	RP REMAN sta		1.00	957.95	EACH	5.00	910.06 (P)
Menu Subtotal:								1,035.06

V	Rate	Service/Goods	GST

Customer's Signature

Authorized Signature

Automobiles Pte Ltd



Reg No: 201908617D
 Reg No: 201908617D
 Urban Gardens Crescent, Singapore 608927
 +65 65667666 Fax: +65 65659098

CASH SALE INVOICE

Account No. **C0002**

Invoice Name & Address:

Automotive Repair Centre Pte. Ltd.
 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1,
 #05-18
 Singapore 757700
 Attn: Raymond Tan
 SKZ6102H / 538422

Customer Name & Address:

Mr Andjar Asmoro / Mr David
 55 Jalan Bunga Rampai
 18-09

538422

Email: dxa_id@yahoo.com.sg

Inv. Printed By: VIC Service Advisor: Vikneswaran Naidu

W.I.P. No.	Job No.	Document No.	Appointment Type	Invoice Date	Time	Page
W 17370	31598	35003301	BK	20/11/2020	17:18	3
Reg No.	Chassis No.	Model	Reg Date	Date In	Mileage	
SKZ6102H	5C07041	1' F20 5 doors 116d	28/01/2016	09/11/2020	126881	
Job Description						
Electrical work						

No	Code	Description of Goods / Services	Con %	Qty.	Unit Price	Unit	Disc %	Net Total
12	1362664	Replacing oxygen monitor sensor		4.00	12.50		0.00	50.00 (L)
13	B13.62.8.570.230	Oxygen sensor (L=330)		1.00	557.40 EACH		5.00	529.53 (P)
Menu Subtotal:								579.53
14	SUB	Towing from Geylang lor 21 to Bis Automobile		1.00	100.00		0.00	100.00
7/11/2020								
Menu Subtotal:								100.00
15	NOTES	CC:1.Multiple warning light on the car		0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
2.EGR Cooler warning light on								

V	Rate	Service/Goods	GST

Customer's Signature

Authorized Signature

BIS Automobiles Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 201908817D
GST Reg No: 201908817D
30 Teban Gardens Crescent, Singapore 608927
Tel: +65 65667886 Fax: +65 65659098



Account No. C0002

Invoice Name & Address:

Automotive Repair Centre Pte. Ltd.
38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1,
#05-18
Singapore 757700
Attn: Raymond Tan
SKZ6102H / 538422

CASH SALE INVOICE

Customer Name & Address:

Mr Andjar Asmoro / Mr David
55 Jalan Bunga Rampai
18-09

538422

Email: dxa_id@yahoo.com.sg

Inv. Printed By: VIC Service Advisor: Vikneswaran Naidu

W.P. No.	Job No.	Document No.	Appointment Type	Invoice Date	Time	Page
W 17370	31598	35003301	BK	20/11/2020	17:18	4
Reg No.	Chassis No.	Model	Reg Date	Date In	Mileage	
SKZ6102H	5C07041	1' F20 5 doors 116d	28/01/2016	09/11/2020	126881	
Job Description						
Electrical work						

No	Code	Description of Goods / Services	Con %	Qty.	Unit Price	Unit	Disc %	Net Total
----	------	---------------------------------	-------	------	------------	------	--------	-----------

Menu Subtotal:

0.00

16 NOTES

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

*Car was tow into workshop on 7/11/2020
due to car cannot start and engine warning light on
**starter ignition failure warning light on

Menu Subtotal:

0.00

Parts	1,718.86	V	Rate	Service/Goods	GST	Net	2,906.36
Surcharge	0.00	S	7.00	2906.36	203.45	G.S.T.	203.45
Labour	1,087.50					Total	3,109.81
Sublet	100.00					Deposit	0.00
Menus	0.00					Owing	3,109.81

Customer's Signature

Authorized Signature